
SITE KEY PLAN: BUILDING KEY PLAN:

Sunset Business Center

Las Vegas, NV 89118

Bldg. 200

6445 West Sunset Road STE 166
08/29/24

SUITE DATA:
SFOFFICE 3,213
SFA\C WAREHOUSE 2,952
SFTOTAL 6,165

CLEAR HEIGHT 26'-6" - 27'-3"
DOCK HIGH DOORS 3

83'-7"
17'-1"

14'-3"

36'-7"

23'-1"

11'-8"

14'-0"

17'-4"

21'-11"22'-11" 16'-6"5'-2"

15'-3"

11'-4"

10'-7"

7'-6"

34'-8"

21'-9" 65'-7"

46'-2"

7'-4" 7'-9"

WAREHOUSE

RR

CONF
RM

OFFICE
AREA

OFFICE
AREA CONF

RM

36'-4"

RR

7'-6"

BREAK

W
 S

U
N

SE
T 

R
O

A
D

100

200


	Sheets and Views
	919_200-166


